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LINEMAN GRADE TOOLS"

Railing for 8 ft Platform

By Chance Lineman Tools & Equipment

Catalog # C4020024

For All 8 ft (2.44 m) Platforms for use as a balance and

positioning guide.

Features

« IMPORTANT: Rails and Tripods are not suited for use as a fall

restraint device

« Insulating members manufactured to same standards as
Chance Hotsticks: OSHA subpart V, section 1926.951(d), IEC

60855, and ASTM 711

General

EU RoHS Indicator
Style
UPC

Dimensions

Dimensions
Dimensions Metric
Height

Height Metric
Length

Length Metric
Weight
WeightMetric
Width
WidthMetric

Product Assets

No
Platform Railing
096359243649

104.56 in x 13.88 in x 5.06 in
265.6 mm x 35.3 mm x 12.9 mm
5.06 in

12.9 mm

104.56 in

265.6 mm

19 Ib

8.6 kg

13.88in

35.3 mm

Installation Manuals - Instructions for CHANCE® Temporary

Work Platform

Installation Manuals - CHANCE® Tools Manuals
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